Data Sheet
Cellicon® Cell Retention Solution
for Process Scale
Increase Your Bioreactor Productivity with Our Superior Solution
for Upstream Process Intensification
Advancements in cell retention technologies have driven the evolution
of perfusion manufacturing processes for monoclonal antibodies and
recombinant proteins. Perfusion allows for continuous, intensified

CRS076M03 (IEC 3× 200–220 V)
* Operation of the Mobius® Cell Retention System 2000 L requires two × 1000 L Cellicon® Filter Assemblies (2× C5VP380A).
Ordering Information
Description Catalogue
Number
CRS 50 L to
CRS 200 L
CRS 200 L to
CRS 500 L
CRS 50 L to
CRS 500 L
CRS 200 L to
CRS 50 L
CRS 500 L to
CRS 50 L
CRS 50 L Blue Plate &
Flowmeter & CRD Holder SPKCRSINS004 × ×
CRS Feed Pump IPD-100.1 &
holder SPKCRSPMP001 × ×
CRS Permeate Pump 300
Within Pump Case SPKCRSPMP004
×
CRS SU flow sensor bracket
(pump 300) SPKCRSINS008
CRS 200 L Blue Plate &
Flowmeter & CRD Holder SPKCRSINS005 ×
CRS Feed Pump IPD-600.1 &
holder SPKCRSPMP002 × ×
CRS 500 L Blue Plate &
Flowmeter SPKCRSINS006 × ×
CRS Permeate Pump 500
Within Pump Case SPKCRSPMP005
× ×
CRS SU flow sensor bracket
(pump 500) SPKCRSINS009
Description Cat. No
Cellicon® Filter Assembly
Cellicon® Filter Assembly with 5 μm Durapore® membrane, filtration area 0.2 m2 C5VP020A
Cellicon® Filter Assembly with 5 μm Durapore® membrane, filtration area 0.8 m2 C5VP080A